Budget 2021

SB&K Ost

SDF Anslag Smaland

SDF Anslag Ostergétland
SDF Anslag Blekinge
Medlemsavgifter

Ovriga intdkter

Justerat

Totalt

Arbetshelg/konferens/kickoff
Styrelse och administration
Arsmote

Lokalhyra

Internet

DM

SB&K Arrangemang
SISU Arrangemang
Foreningsbidrag
Coronastod

10 min metoden
Bankkostnader
Gavor

Ovriga kostnader
Idrott for alla

Nya foreningar
Marknadsforing
Avskrivningar
Justerat

Totalt

Arets resultat

116 325

28 192
3250
16 871
3125
963




